Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

Executive Officers

Lindsay Imber, President 6-R Howard Katchen, 1st VP 3-R Brett Collier, 2nd VP 2-R Jeffrey Hartsough, Treasurer 2-CI Stacey Segarra-Bohlinger, Secretary 5-R

Board Members:

Levon Baronian, 1-B Christy Adair, 1-Cl Thelma Mericle, 1-R Vacant, 2-B Harry Kapukchyan, 3-B Vacant, 3-CI Arezou Diarian, 4-B David Silverman, 4-CI Kylee Peña, 4-R Vacant, 5-B Vacant, 5-CI Row Zadeh, 6-B Tom Materna, 6-CI Neal Roden, 7-B Jeffrey Kalban, 7-CI Susan Collins, 7-R Elias Fenig, Youth

CITY OF LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA



Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council





Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council P.O. Box 5721 Sherman Oaks, CA 91413

Website: www.ShermanOaksNC.org

SONC Board Regular Meeting Agenda

Monday, April 8, 2024, 6:30 pm

The Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council (SONC)'s Regular Board Meeting, normally held on the 2nd Monday of the month is

<u>CANCELLED</u>

This meeting has been rescheduled to the 3rd Monday of the month, <u>April 15</u>. An agenda for the rescheduled meeting will be posted when available.



All supporting documents are available at ShermanOaksNC.org.